
Specification Sheet P.P.E & 
Safety Clothing

SIZE OPTIONS

CONFORMITY

ORANGE

Flame Retardency

Welding Protection

EN ISO 11612: 2015

EN ISO 11611: 2015

WWW.CIDGROUP.CO.UK  |  SALES@CIDGROUP.CO.UK  | 0113 201 1340
CID Trading LTD, Unit 10, Peckfield Business Park, Phoenix Avenue, Leeds, LS25 4DY

ORANGE FR TROUSERS
C/W 2x Reflective Bands

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Reflective tapes provide high visibility for extra safety 

in the workplace
• Comfortable cotton fabric
• 100% FR treated cotton trousers
• Zip fly
• Button waist
• 7 belt loops
• Side seam hip pockets
• Sewn-on FR refelctive tape double band
• 320gsm
• Maximum number of washes: 25

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42”

SC00583

SC00584

SC00585

SC00586

SC00587

SC00588

SC00589

Pack Quantity: 1


