

Specification Sheet





ORANGE FR TROUSERS

C/W 2x Reflective Bands

Pack Quantity: 1

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Reflective tapes provide high visibility for extra safety in the workplace
- Comfortable cotton fabric
- 100% FR treated cotton trousers
- Zip fly
- Button waist
- 7 belt loops
- Side seam hip pockets
- Sewn-on FR refelctive tape double band
- 320gsm
- Maximum number of washes: 25

SIZE OPTIONS

ORANGE	
30"	SC00583
32"	SC00584
34"	SC00585
36"	SC00586
38"	SC00587
40"	SC00588
42"	SC00589

CONFORMITY

Flame Retardency	EN ISO 11612: 2015
Welding Protection	EN ISO 11611: 2015







